OISC GOLF
METRIX

Competition name - 2. Round
No 10|11 1213 141516 | 17| 18 | +- | Sum |
Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 29

1 | Miroslav 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 +5 34
2 | Aleksey Trunilin 4 5 4 3 4 5 4 5 5 +10 39

Competition name - 2. Round * 06.05.2024 16:02 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2081535
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2081536
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2081535
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2081536

Avg

Difficulty

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2

35
1
1
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

I S N O T A O
Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 29

5 4 3.5 4 4
4 8 2 5 6
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Competition name - 2. Round * 06.05.2024 16:02 (2)
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%

28%
61%
11%
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